AGENDA DATE: 09/23/10
VENDOR NAME: CAPITAL PRINTING CO.

BID TABULATION

RFQ No. PAX0400
Printing of Calendars and Activity Kits

Vendor

Capital Printing Co.
Austin, TX

American Color Labs
Austin, TX

Aus-Tex Printing & Mailing Inc.
Austin, TX

Ginny’ s Printing
Austin, TX

Communication Specialist Inc.
Austin, TX

Business Ink, Company
Austin, TX

American Printing & Mailing
Austin, TX

A complete bid tabulation is on file in the Purchasing Office.

Total Price

$34,385

$38,000

$38,679

$41,000

$42,215

$49,650

$61,698
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