**AGENDA DATE: 09/23/10** 

VENDOR NAME: CAPITAL PRINTING CO.

## **BID TABULATION**

## RFQ No. PAX0400 Printing of Calendars and Activity Kits

<u>Vendor</u>	<b>Total Price</b>
Capital Printing Co. Austin, TX	\$34,385
American Color Labs Austin, TX	\$38,000
Aus-Tex Printing & Mailing Inc. Austin, TX	\$38,679
Ginny's Printing Austin, TX	\$41,000
Communication Specialist Inc. Austin, TX	\$42,215
Business Ink, Company Austin, TX	\$49,650
American Printing & Mailing Austin, TX	\$61,698

A complete bid tabulation is on file in the Purchasing Office.